COURSE @ 025/2

FASTEST -

2nd FASTEST =
334 PASTEST
FASTEST THAN

FASTEST LADY

FASTEST VETERAN

FASTEST JUNIOR

FASTEST JUVENTLE

A1l prlzes in the form of wvouchers from Barry Loveridge Cyoles, Deal
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OPEN 25 MILE TIME TRIAL

P. A, D, McVEY
¥, J. PUCKNELL
P, C, GROVES

M. WOODRUEF

J. JONES
Ne R,
Ko, J. BURDEN

O'HARA

ASHFORD WHS/NLCOSPOQT/CYPLEWIS“

THANET R.C.
WREN WHS

WIGMORE C.C.

TNDER R.T.T.C. REGULATTONS

SUNDAY,, =48TH SEPTEMBER, 31983
R STl
R. KEGBLE o~ WREN WHS
N, R. O'HARA WIGMORE C.C.
T O e s VREN WHS

1200303
1300:43
1:00245

5210233
1:0%:22
1303324
j303347
T2 11:33
1300345
1:00:43

HASTINGS & ‘ST LEONARDS C.C. 1:09:21

£10
&2
£3

£3
£3
£3
£3
£
3

V.C. Deal wishes to thank all rlders for meking the event a success9 even though

the weather was bad, and oong?atulatlons ﬁo all prize w1nners.;

: Thanks also to Tlmekeepers Bis Pucknell and J, Duckworth, Marshalls J. Turner,
My & Mrs Salter and the Hughes Famlly, the Lazenby Family for Push—off Stewards,

Ashford Whse, namely Mrs Pucknell :for Refreshments and all ‘other Helpers,

Len Coomber, who “¢rashed half-way back from Ashford; "is recovering from scratches
and a broken finger, and I'm sure we all wish him well,

Event Secretary
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" R. KEEBIE

N.R. O'HARA
J, JONES - °

M,W. VOWELLS
DM,
“““R, APPLEBY .

PLA.D, McVEY

CROW-BROWN

NeJ, PUCKNELL

P.,C. GROVES -

AP MERCER
D.J. HARDING
Jeli. HARDING
R.J. WALLIS

Mlke Artls, :
120 1 Wongeham Road Great Mongeham, Deal.

: WREN WHS,.
» WIGMORE C.C,.
. WHEN WHS .

SAN FATRY ANN C.C.

ROYAL AIR-FORCE C.G.

C.C, BEXLEY

CLUB

" ar,

: ASHFORD -WHS . /NICOSPORT/CYCLEWISE

ASHFORD - WHS , /NICOSPORT /CYCLEWISE

-+ ASHFORD WHS./NICOSPORT/CYCLEWISE

ASHFORD WHS./NICOSPORT/CYCLEWIDRE

SOUTHBOROUGH & DIST.

SOUTHBOROUGH & DIST.

VEDWAY VELO

WHS »

WHS.

contd,

1
Jid
VET. 1
1

= 1
VET, 1
VET, 1
1

1

1

1

VET, 1
VET., 1

over /

TIME

200303
3003543
00245
501344
s02:46
$02:46
205222
203324
305347
303356
305302
205 1%
305:23

#0000



Pos,
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16
b 94
18
i
20
21
22
25
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
39
34
25
36
LY
38
39

41
42
43

D,N,8.,

APOLOGIES RECEIVED s

25y 295 32, 35, 37, 38, 39, 42,
43, 44, 45, 46, 47, 48, 54, 55,
56y 58, 60, 61, 655764, 65§ 114

" 729 739 749 78 84’ '86 88,

"LA OVENDEN, A. MAUND,. GM DONOVAN, -

Start & ik EhHE :
Nos iy SR Lt CLUB CAT, TIME
66  G.P, SCULLION ROYAL AIR FORCE C.C. 12063251
585 . Myde  VALENTINE. DE LAUNE C,.C. 1307301
36 " D, HOOK POLKESTONE C.C, VET. 1:07:33
6 DP.A. SAYER THANET R.C. 1308305
13 T.A.S. COUCHMAN SAN FAIRY ANN C.C, 1508322
52 E.,H. CHANCE SOTONIA C.C. 13083240
7 B. HAMPTON MEDWAY VELO VET. 1:08:43
79 R, BRIVMSTED SAN FAIRY ANN C.C. VET. 1509:05
67 K.J, BURDEN HASTINGS & ST LEONARD'S C.C. JUV. 1:09:21
82 M,W. CROW THANET. R.C. VET, 1:10:16
57 W.G. OLLIS REDMON C.C. VET. 1510238
27 Mrs B,M., WOODRUFF THANET R.C. L.VET. 1311:33
+3 R, HOGBEN FOLKESTONE C.C. JUV. 1311337
62 B, ABDELLAH THANET R.C. VET. 1311354
77 P. HORSNELL CHEIMER C.C. VET. 1:12¢12
76  L.A. BROAD SAN FAIRY ANN C.C. VET. 1:12:58
33  LoR.MCMILLAN FOLKESTONE C.C. VET. 1213304
48 - K.C, YOUNG SAN FAIRY ANN C.C. ‘ 1514333
.68 - Mrs M, HORSNELL CHELMER C.C. L.VET, 1315319
87 J. HARMER FOLKESTONE C.C. J. 1316546
28 AP, HILL ASHFORD. WHS /NICOSPORT/CYCLEWISE 1317519
49 - J,T. SALTER THANET R.C. JUV, 1:18:522
17, ;. Rs H,. KEMP . VMEDWAY VELO VET., 1:19:21
4 M, . NEVE THANET R.C. 1519:48
53 Aedo SHEATHER THANET R.C. VET. 1:20:16
59 -, R, MILLS . SAN FAIRY ANN C.C. VET. 1323349
24 V. JONES FOLKESTONE C.C. JUV. 1324319
34 - Miss A B. MUSPRATT  ASHFORD WHS/NICOSPORQ/UYCLEWISE Ligsir, ) 494330
1. .5 CyR.. MUSPRATT ASHFORD WHS/NICOSPORT/CYCLEWISE VET: 1529335
69 - lMrs G. M, MILLS SAN FLIRY ANN C.C. . L.VET, 1241313
D.N.F. No, 16 1.G. COOMBER,
No, 21 R.C. WHIBLEY, -
Mo, 26 R.M. McVEY; -
No, 75 H.G. FEATHFRSTONE,
No. 83 I.R. EDGINGTON.
Hoss 2, 8,9, 10, 12, 14, 19,20, 2.

R. WINTERS, M. SLADDEN, G. DICKENSON—STANDING,

. G.R. LADEH, _M D. CHALLFN, A.M, EDGINGTON,
~ Mrs, B.

BRAMBLEBY, A.B.B. PINNER,

Mrs H. CARPENTER, P.C. BALDWIN, A. ROLING.
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